CLIOCUP (())

Clio Cup Series
Result Free Practice

25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

Name
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Team name

Car

ﬁ

Circuitde
Barcelona
CATALUNYA

13 - 15 September 2024

Fastest

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Gap 2nd time

1 12 1  Gabriele Torelli
RANGONI Corse
CCS

2 5 2 Anthony Jurado
RANGONI Corse
CCS/ITA

3 1 3 David Pouget
GP A Racing
CCS

4 43 ] 1 Damiano Puccetti
RANGONI Corse
CCS/ESP

5 13 C 1 Alex Lancellott
GP A Racing
A

6 107 C 2 Lorenzo Van Riet
RANGONI Corse
CCS/MID

7 55 G 1 Rene Steenmetz
AST Competition
CCS/ESP

8 75 J 2 Eduardo Miranda
Unig Racing
A

9 10 ] 3 Mauro Polderman
AST Competition
CCS/MID

10 35 J 4 Thomas Compain
MILA N Competition
MID

11 21 G 2  Stephan Polderman
AST Competition
CCS/ITA

12 4 c 3  Aurélien Renet
JSB Compétiton
MID

13 86 J 5 Jack Byrne
GP A Racing
CCS/MID

14 48 4 Nicolas Milan
MILA N Competition
CCs

15 11 c 4 Nikola Miljkovic
TEMPO Racing
CCS/MID

16 30 c 5 Knuteirik Knudsen
TF Performance
MID

17 85 c 6 Benjamin Cauvas
GP A Racing
CCS/MID

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

2:01.253

2:01.550

2:01.645

2:01.849

2:01.922

2:01976

2:02.047

2:02.074

2:02.089

2:02.107

2:02.153

2:02.191

2:02.218

2:02.270

2:02.312

2:02433

2:02465

0.297

0.392

0.596

0.669

0.723

0.794

0.821

0836

0854

0.900

0938

0965

1017

1.059

1.180

1212

2:01444

2:01.778

2:01.784

2:01.995

2:02.272

2:02.778

2:02.183

2:02.242

2:02.378

2:02.754

2:02.818

2:02612

2:02.307

2:02.506

2:02.365

2:02934

2:03.098

Fastest time : 2:01.253 inlap 6 by nbr. 12 : Gabriele Torelli (Renault)

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl

Publication-time

Race Director Chief Timekeeper

Jeroen Steenhuis (KNAF 17843)

Alex Moller(SBF 17769)
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

Clio Cup Series
Result Free Practice

Name
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Team name

Car

Circuitde
Barcelona
CATALUNYA

13 - 15 September 2024
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Laps Fastest In

Gap

2nd time

18 131 ] 6 Lucas Cartelle
MILA N Competition
CCS/ITA

19 207 G 3 Cristian Ricciarini
EsseCorse
ITA

20 121 ] 7 Ronnie Stefani
EsseCorse
ITA

21 99 C 7 Guillaume Maio
GM Sport
CCS/MID

22 9 C 8 Andreas Stucki
STUCKI Motorsport
MID

23 22 c 9 Ludovico Longoni
MC Motortecnica
CCS/ITA

24 28 G 4 David Pajot
VICTEAM
ITA

25 16 c 10 Giacomo Trebbi
MC Motortecnica
ITA

26 111 ] 8 Nikola Tosic
AKSK Crvena zvezda
CCS/MID

27 60 ] 9 Leonardo Arduini
MC Motortecnica
CCS/ITA

28 53 G 5 Nava Nava
MC Motortecnica
CCs

29 39 c 11 Jaroslav Honzik
GM Sport
MID

30 999 G 6 Horn Horn
GP A Racing
CCS/ITA

31 79 J 10 Felix Heiberg
TF Performance
MID

32 2 ] 11 Adam Sascha
Sevenhills Motorsport
ITA

33 133 G 7 Samuel Chaligne
T2CM
ESP

34 3 c 12 Daniel Nyffeler
STUCKI Motorsport
MID

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

6 2:02.534 4

7 2:02.647 6

5 2:02661 4

8 2:02.710 6

7 2:02.765 4

7 2:02.838 7

8 2:02.853 7

8 2:02.893 7

6 2:02953 6

8 2:03.183 6

7 2:03.309 6

7 2:03404 5

8 2:03447 7

7 2:03464 6

8 2:03619 6

7 2:03.680 7

7 2:03.849 6

1.281

1394

1408

1457

1512

1585

1.600

1.640

1.700

1930

2056

2.151

2.194

2211

2.366

2427

2.596

2:03.940

2:02.698

2:04.264

2:03.126

2:06.837

2:03979

2:03497

2:03.190

2:03.602

2:03405

2:03.711

2:03.610

2:03489

2:03.676

2:03.715

2:03975

2:03922

Fastest time : 2:01.253 inlap 6 by nbr. 12 : Gabriele Torelli (Renault)

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl

Publication-time

Race Director Chief Timekeeper

Jeroen Steenhuis (KNAF 17843)
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Alex Moller(SBF 17769)| "= °
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

Clio Cup Series
Result Free Practice

Name
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Team name

Car

Circuitde
Barcelona
CATALUNYA

13 - 15 September 2024

Laps Fastest In

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Gap 2nd time

35 57 c 13 ALDO Vincenti Castillo
Sevenhills Motorsport
ITA

36 73 c 14 Sandro Cutini
EsseCorse
ITA

37 372 G 8 Andrea Chierichetti
MC Motortecnica
ITA /ESP

38 95 G 9 Gael Rostant
GP A Racing
ESP

39 93 ] 12 Nicolas Junior Milan
MILA N Competition
CCS

40 33 G 10 Michel Faye
GM Sport
CCs

41 100 C 15 Romain Lavocat
GM Sport
MID

42 219 c 16 Milan Popovic
TEMPO Racing
CCs

43 90 c 17 Emir Sarac
Uniq Racing
ITA

44 555 C 18 Youssef Gaber
Uniq Racing
ITA

45 165 G 11 Rolando Bordacchini
RANGONI Corse
ITA

46 170 c 19 Rémi Belleville
FAS Competition
MID

47 7 G 12 Mickael Carree
T2CM
CCs

48 17 G 13 Manuel Stefani
Sevenhills Motorsport
ITA

49 64 G 14 Gabriele Alonso
GP A Racing
CCS

50 14 G 15 Udo Brunner
STUCKI Motorsport
MID

51 65 ] 13 Sebastian Gavazza
Sevenhills Motorsport
ITA

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Renault Clio R.S.

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

Line

8 2:04.095 7
8 2:04.199 7
7 2:04.700 5
8 2:05.027 6
5 2:05.286 5
7 2:05.519 6
7 2:05.751 4
6 2:05.858 5
7 2:06.337 5
7 2:06.395 5
6 2:06.395 5
7 2:07910 5
7 2:08.340 6
7 2:09.502 4
8 2:11.290 7
7 2:16.195 5
2 2:16.231 2

2.842

2946

3447

3.774

4.033

4266

4498

4605

5.084

5.142

5.142

6.657

7.087

8.249

10.037

14.942

14.978

2:04623

2:04.551

2:05425

2:05.399

2:07.531

2:06.305

2:05.840

2:06.998

2:07.848

2:06.660

2:07.235

2:08812

2:08.880

2:10034

2:12.260

2:16.718

Fastest time : 2:01.253 inlap 6 by nbr. 12 : Gabriele Torelli (Renault)

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl

Publication-time

Race Director Chief Timekeeper

Jeroen Steenhuis (KNAF 17843)

- i

Alex Moller(SBF 17769)| "= °
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Circuitde
CLIOCUP () EAS) arccin

25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024
13 - 15 September 2024

Clio Cup Series L
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Result Free Practice
CARNO 121, 86, 65 MUST MOVE ITS TRANSPONDER BEFORE QUAL IFY ING

Fastest time : 2:01.253 inlap 6 by nbr. 12 : Gabriele Torelli (Renault) Publication-time

Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Race Director Chief Timekeeper

R :
: fhmeser\nce.nl

“ a0
.

Jeroen Steenhuis (KNAF 17843) Alex Moller(SBF 17769)
Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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